
Nagpur-Jabalpur Superfast Special/02159xX - SF - WCR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

8h 0m - 543 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:30 0 1 0 84 309 CR
2 PAR Pandhurna 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 104 79 478 CR
3 BZU Betul 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 191 49 639 CR
4 ET Itarsi Junction 19:05 19:15 10m 0 1 298 80 329 WCR
5 PPI Pipariya 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 365 92 335 WCR
6 NU Narsinghpur 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 459 88 364 WCR
7 MML Madan Mahal 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 539 9 397 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 22:30 0 1 543 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (01:49)

Sep 15 2024 (01:49)

1

1


